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
Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, 
are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

D elphine M ann
310.720.0010

delphimann@aol.com | delphinemann.com
CalBRE #00546676
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BEVERLY HILLS  |  $39,999,000 
Represented by  JOYCE REY (310) 285-7529 & JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com 

FEATURED
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MAR VISTA  |  $1,729,000
3200 Stoner Ave | Charming Mar Vista home with rec 
room/guest quarters above 2-car garage.
JUANITA TIU  (310) 586-4574

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,649,000
Downtown Manhattan Beach | 1/2 Block to the Beach 
and Surreal Ocean Views
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

MALIBU  |  $1,350,000
Gorgeous panoramic ocean & mountain views from this 
12.5 acre lot with two pads.
ALY DUNNE  (310) 321-2571

MALIBU  |  $3,175,000
Private oasis on large lot w/ outstanding ocean views. 4   
beds + oversized bonus room.
BRUCE MIBACH  (310) 819-5936

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $2,495,000
4416 Woodleigh Ln, Gated hideaway 5bd/5ba, 
5,000sqft. 20,000+sqft lot. Pool/spa
MELISSA RYAN  (310) 993-8319

HOLLYWOOD BEACH  |  $1,950,000
Oceanfront Hollywood Beach 2 Bedroom + 2 Bath. 
1920s beach cottage. Incredible views!
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 824-2004

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,500/MO
333 S. Manhattan Pl. #2 | TH style 3+3.5 in convenient 
location. New appliances & wd flrs.
THOMAS FINCH II & RUTH GOLOD  (213) 840-8299

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,145,000
Stately Mediterranean on sought after street. 
5beds+3.5bas. Guest house potential, Pool!
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

CALABASAS  |  $2,099,000
Beautiful 5+6 Mountain View Estates. Enjoy 1 story 
living w/bonus rm/5th bd upstairs.
PAULA WEISER & SUZI GLUSHON  (818) 822-2555

BRENTWOOD  |  $1,099,000
11920 Dorothy St #204 | Upgraded 3BD/2BA 
penthouse condo with open kitchen & lots of light
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 458-0091

BRENTWOOD  |  $2,350,000
Fab. corner “cut-lot” w/lg LR & pvt yd in prime location. 
Grt. oppty to remodel/build new.
CAROLYN LOBUGLIO  (310) 780-1529

ALTADENA  |  $788,000
1815 Morada Pl, 2BD/1BA plus bonus room w/closet. 
Move-in ready home in Country Club Area.
TOM ROMANIW  (626) 658-0702

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

TARZANA  |  $729,000
Completely rebuilt 4+3.5! This beautiful home is 
breathtaking in every detail.
SCOTT FRIEDMAN  (818) 317-2011

SUNSET STRIP  |  $2,895,000
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